City of Brighton



Legislation Details

File #: ID-164-17 Version: 1 Name:

Type:ResolutionStatus:Agenda ReadyFile created:3/28/2017In control:City Council

On agenda: 4/4/2017 Final action:

Title: A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF BRIGHTON, COLORADO,

APPROVING, WITH CONDITIONS AS SET FORTH HEREIN, A CONDITIONAL USE FOR A TAVERN AND A 'NANOBREWERY' AS AN ACCESSORY USE AT THE PROPERTY ADDRESSED AS 21 S.

1ST AVENUE, BRIGHTON, COLORADO (TO BE KNOWN AS 'BIG CHOICE BREWING'

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Big Choice Brewing Conditional Use Resolution, 2. Big Choice Brewing Site, 3. Neighbor Mailing

List

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/4/2017	1	City Council		